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VII Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 25- - 26-10-2014

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2014-10-25 - 18:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. PORSZKE Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.75 226
2. WALTER Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 35.91 223
3. SOBIERAJSKI Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 36.83 207
4. JANOSZ Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.98 174
5. POPRAWA JAKUBAS Jakub 02 Szkoła Pływania PLUSK 40.98 150

13 - 15 lat

1. MURAŃSKI Kacper 99 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 27.87 478
2. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.63 398
3. GĘGOTEK Radosław 01 MOSM Tychy 30.29 372
4. BEBEROK Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.48 365
5. POPIELA Karol 00 MOSM Tychy 30.81 354
6. STABIK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.63 327
7. KOZIOŁ Krystian 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.35 255
8. MÓL Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.20 237
9. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.03 221

10. PAWLICKI Mateusz 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 36.17 218
11. CIEŚLAR Tymon 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.25 217
12. KUŚ Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.17 186
13. TABAK Dawid 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 38.98 174
14. KRAMARCZYK Jakub So 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 40.29 158

16 lat i starsi

1. MRÓZ Marek 83 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.15 464
2. ZAJĄC Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 28.19 462

Grupa OPEN

1. RZETELSKI Kamil WZSN START Wrocław 30.49 365
2. MATCZAK Sebastian KSN START Kalisz 31.04 346
3. KARPIUK Kamil WZSN START Wrocław 30.04 382
4. BISKUP Patryk KSN START Kalisz 31.84 320
5. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszwa 35.41 233
6. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof WZSN START Wrocław 1:05.91 36
7. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice - Tychy 39.76 164
8. WŁOSKOWSKI Adam START Białystok 38.18 186
9. BUSŁOWSKI Jakub START Białystok 40.18 159

10. HANKUS KAMIL START Katowice - Oświęcim 48.13 92
11. BIELENINIK Bartek LKS GOL START Częstochowa 42.03 139
12. WORONOWICZ Patryk START Białystok 42.96 130
13. WAWER Jacek ZSR START Zielona Góra 44.96 113
14. PORZAK Krzysztof ICSiR Sart Lublin 43.89 122

MASŁOWIECKI Konrad START Białystok 54.60 63
16. JURECKI Jan WZSN START Wrocław 51.31 76
17. NOGA Mateusz LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:24.44 17
18. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub START Białystok 1:36.46 11
19. KOŁACZ Mikołaj LKS GOL START Częstochowa 2:00.03 5
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Grupa S4

1. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof WZSN START Wrocław 1:05.91 36

Grupa S5

1. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub START Białystok 1:36.46 11

Grupa S7

1. HANKUS KAMIL START Katowice - Oświęcim 48.13 92
2. MASŁOWIECKI Konrad START Białystok 54.60 63
3. NOGA Mateusz LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:24.44 17

Grupa S8

1. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice - Tychy 39.76 164

Grupa S9

1. MATCZAK Sebastian KSN START Kalisz 31.04 346
2. BISKUP Patryk KSN START Kalisz 31.84 320
3. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszwa 35.41 233
4. BUSŁOWSKI Jakub START Białystok 40.18 159
5. WAWER Jacek ZSR START Zielona Góra 44.96 113

Grupa S10

1. KARPIUK Kamil WZSN START Wrocław 30.04 382
2. WŁOSKOWSKI Adam START Białystok 38.18 186
3. BIELENINIK Bartek LKS GOL START Częstochowa 42.03 139
4. WORONOWICZ Patryk START Białystok 42.96 130
5. PORZAK Krzysztof ICSiR Sart Lublin 43.89 122
6. JURECKI Jan WZSN START Wrocław 51.31 76
7. KOŁACZ Mikołaj LKS GOL START Częstochowa 2:00.03 5

Grupa S12

1. RZETELSKI Kamil WZSN START Wrocław 30.49 365


